MT. PISGAH OUTREACH 2024 SUMMER SERVICE CHALLENGE

Volunteer Hour Log Sheet

Name:	Email:	Phone Number:
Please Note: . Submitting this log sheet to the Outreach D he 2024 Summer Service Challenge. All vol		hours indicated will automatically be applied to the total required for ject to verification.

- 2. If service hours indicated on this sheet are with or for an organization not sponsored by the Mt. Pisgah Outreach Team, they will only count in the 2024 Summer Service Challenge if approved by the 2024 Summer Service Challenge Team.
- 3. 2024 Summer Service Challenge participants should make a copy of this form before submitting it and keep a copy for their records.

Date	Activity or Task Performed Where/Place	Start Time	End Time	Total hours worked	Service Project Contact Person's Name and Signature	Contact's Telephone Number
	Activity				Printed Name Signature	
	ActivityPlace				Printed Name Signature	
	ActivityPlace				Printed Name Signature	
	ActivityPlace				Printed NameSignature	
	ActivityPlace				Printed NameSignature	
	ActivityPlace				Printed NameSignature	
	Total Service Hours					

